Bus

Bus Wellington - Central - Gisborne

Direction
Wellington - Central — Gisborne

38 stops

Open route schedule

Wellington - Central

Johnsonville (Wellington)

Porirua (Wellington)

Pukerua Bay (Wellington)

Paraparaumu (Wellington)

Waikanae (Wellington)

Otaki

Levin

Shannon

Palmerston North

Ashhurst

Woodville

Dannevirke

Matamau

Norsewood

Waipukurau

Waipawa

Otane

Te Aute

Hastings

Clive

Go to website

Route schedule
Wellington - Central — Gisborne

Monday 07:15
Tuesday 07:15
Wednesday 07:15
Thursday 07:15
Friday 07:15
Saturday 07:15
Sunday 07:15
Route info
Direction: Wellington - Central
Stops: 38
Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min
Rot{‘-rlaa
G rne
New PlymoLth
'-'\'|1-:n_g-n*w-| ,’5
Welli
" @ OpenStreetMap contributors
BusMaps

Wellington - Central - Gisborne


https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Wellington-Central-Gisborne-1231496573-3879013048
https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Wellington-Central-Gisborne-1231496573-3879013048
https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Wellington-Central-Gisborne-1231496573-3879013048

Napier

Westshore (Napier)

Napier Airport

Bayview

Whirinaki (Hawkes Bay)

Tangoio

Glenview Farm Hostel (Tangoio)

Tutira

Putorino

Raupunga

Wairoa

Nuhaka

Morere Hot Springs

Muriwai

Manutuke

Sycamore Lodge (Gisborne)

Gisborne



Direction

Gisborne — Wellington - Central

40 stops

Open route schedule

Gisborne

Sycamore Lodge (Gisborne)

Makaraka

Manutuke

Muriwai

Morere Hot Springs

Nuhaka

Wairoa

Raupunga

Kotemaori

Putorino

Tutira

Glenview Farm Hostel (Tangoio)

Tangoio

Whirinaki (Hawkes Bay)

Bayview

Napier Airport

Westshore (Napier)

Napier

Clive

Hastings

Te Aute

Otane

Waipawa

Waipukurau

Route schedule
Gisborne — Wellington - Central

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gisborne
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 10 hour 15 min

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Wellington-Central-Gisborne-1231496573-3879013048

Norsewood

Matamau

Dannevirke

Woodville

Ashhurst

Palmerston North
Shannon

Levin

Otaki

Waikanae (Wellington)
Paraparaumu (Wellington)
Pukerua Bay (Wellington)
Porirua (Wellington)
Johnsonville (Wellington)

Wellington - Central

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Napier

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



